

File Reference Number: **NEAS Reference Number:** Date Received:

(For official use of	only)		
	(yealous) Cr	Paralle Cualification (Paralle of Control of	
DEA/EIA/	A Caunal for No	8 lendastion9 8	
	80.601008.0	M podataleskoskossisia	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL WASTE DISPOSAL SITE AT THE ESKOM MAJUBA POWER STATION, DR PIXLEY KA SEME LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, MPUMALANGA PROVINCE

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the templates Authority. The latest available Departmental https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria

0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Email: ElAAdmin@environment.gov.za

Specialist Company Name:	Nepid Consultants CC				
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	4	Percentage		
	to 8 or non-compliant)	STMI 30 HOI	Procurement	DEFAILS OF THE SPEC	
			recognition		
Specialist name:	Robert William Palmer	Robert William Palmer			
Specialist Qualifications:	PhD (Zoology)				
Professional	SA Council for Natural Scientific Professions (Biological Science)				
affiliation/registration:	No 400108/95				
Physical address:	Plaston Road RP36, White River				
Postal address:	PO Box 4349, White Rier	rotarià Isasila	d ent to a make a max	conduct of votorios.	
Postal code:	1240	Cell:	+27 82 5	744486	
Telephone:	-	Fax:	-		
E-mail:	rob@nepid.co.za			SECURITION OF	

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, Robert William I	Palmer	, declare that –

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist

Nepid Consultants CC

Name of Company:

2022-06-17

I, Robert William Palmer	_, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be
submitted for the purposes of this application is	true and correct.
1	
1. //	
Signature of the Specialist	
Nepid Consultants CC	
Name of Company	
2022-06-17	
Date	
M/ 2010878	> -
1 Jopas	
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths	
- 1.1	
2022/06/17	
Date	

CSC

2022-06-17

COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTRE WITRIVIER / WHITE RIVER

2011 AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE



File Reference Number:
NEAS Reference Number:
Date Received:

(For official u	se only)			
DEA/EIA/		 	 	 -
			 -	 _

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL WASTE DISPOSAL SITE AT THE ESKOM MAJUBA POWER STATION, DR PIXLEY KA SEME LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, MPUMALANGA PROVINCE

Kindly note the following:

- This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations Private Bag X447 Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Environment House
473 Steve Biko Road
Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at: Enail: EIAAdmin@environment.gov.za

Specialist Company Name:	Digital Earth (Pty) Ltd			
B-BBEE			Percenta Procurer recogniti	ment
Specialist name:	Duncan McKenzie		roogiiii	011
Specialist Qualifications:	Nat Dip: Nature Conservation			
Professional	SACNASP Reg. No. 122647			
affiliation/registration:				
Physical address:	17A Augusta Street, Nelspruit, 1200			
Postal address:	PO Box 19787 The Village			
Postal code:	1218	Cell:		079 530 7873
Telephone:		Fax:		019 330 1013
E-mail: [duncan@digitalearth.co.za	ı ı ux.		

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I,Duncan McKenzie,	declare that -
--------------------	----------------

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.



Date	
17/06/2022	
Name of Company:	
Digital Earth (Pty) Ltd	
Signature of the Specialist	
/	

Details of Specialist, Declaration and Undertaking Under Oath

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION I, __Duncan McKenzie____, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct. Signature of the Specialist Digital Earth (Pty) Ltd Name of Company 17/06/2022 Date Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 17

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
I certify that this document is a true copy of the original which was examined by me. The original has not been altered in manner.

DATE
SIGNED
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
Louisa Catharina Els
Commissioner of Oaths (RSA)
Ex Officio - GTP (SA)
South African Institute of Tax Practitioners
Membership no: 19047056
71 Hillside Manor, Nelspruit, 1200



	(For official use only)	
File Reference Number:		
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/	
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL WASTE DISPOSAL SITE AT THE ESKOM MAJUBA POWER STATION, DR PIXLEY KA SEME LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, MPUMALANGA PROVINCE

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment
 Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the
 Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at
 https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria

0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Email: EIAAdmin@environment.gov.za



Specialist Company Name:	ENGED LAB	(PTY)L	TO	
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1		Percentage	,
	to 8 or non-compliant)	2	Procurement	18/
			recognition	120
Specialist name:	Paul Hansme	yer	9	
Specialist Qualifications:	BSC. Hons.	Eng G	-eol.	
Professional	SACNASP Reg No ADOUIZIAN/ MEMBER &SAIE			
affiliation/registration:	THE TOMS! REGIO	4000	12/9// 1	No 22/532
Physical address:	5 Glenside Ave	Mtur	SINI	
Postal address:	POBOX 521	Mtunz	=171	
Postal code:	3867	Cell:	0828	815370
Telephone:	0828002245	Fax:		
E-mail:	panlæengedbbcc.c	6.50		

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

1, P. G. Hansweyer, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- . I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist

ENGEOLAB (Pry) Ltd

Name of Company:

16 Fune 22

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION
1, P.G. Hansneyer, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be
submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct.
Rokansmey.
Signature of the Specialist
ENGEONAB (Pty) Ltd Name of Company
Name of Company
16 June 2022
Date
Churi
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths
16 June 2022
Date

JAN JACOBUS LATEGAN COMMISSIONER OF OATHS PRACTISING ATTORNEY RSA GOLDEN PENNY CENTRE, 26 HELY HUTCHINSON STREET, P.O. BOX 600, MTUNZINI, 3867



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL WASTE DISPOSAL SITE AT THE ESKOM MAJUBA POWER STATION, DR PIXLEY KA SEME LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, MPUMALANGA PROVINCE

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment
 Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the
 Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at
 https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Email: EIAAdmin@environment.gov.za

Specialist Company Name:	Heritage Consultant					
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	4	Perce	entage	0%	
	to 8 or non-compliant)	-	Procu	irement		
			recog	nition		
Specialist name:	J A van Schalkwyk				e	
Specialist Qualifications:	D Litt et Phil					
Professional	Association of Southern African Professional Archaeologists, No. 164					
affiliation/registration:						
Physical address:	62 Coetzer Avenue, Monument Park, Pretoria					
Postal address:	62 Coetzer Avenue, Monumer	nt Park, F	Pretoria		7	
Postal code:	0181		Cell:	076 790	6777	
Telephone:	-		Fax:	-		
E-mail:	jvschalkwyk@mweb.co.za					

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, J A van Schalkwyk, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

al wall h	
Signature of the Specialist	
n/a .	
Name of Company:	
17 June 2022	

l, J A van Schalkwyk, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct.
yhalland
Signature of the Specialist
n/a
Name of Company
17 June 2022
Date RB0336 John Den
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths
0006 06 17
SAPS LYTTELTON
2022 -06- 17
CLIENT SERVICE CENTRE SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL WASTE DISPOSAL SITE AT THE ESKOM MAJUBA POWER STATION, DR PIXLEY KA SEME LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, MPUMALANGA PROVINCE

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria

0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Email: EIAAdmin@environment.gov.za

	B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1 to 8 or non-compliant)	Level 4	Percent Procure recognit	ment	51%
	Specialist name:	Elize Butler	L	rooogiiii	16	The second secon
	Specialist Qualifications:	MSc		m.		
	Professional	PSSA		,	6.0	
	affiliation/registration:	14 Eddie de Dese Des Diese	Di	-1-l-		<u> </u>
	Physical address: Postal address:	14 Eddie de Beer, Dan Piena 14 Eddie de Beer, Dan Piena				S 1 21
	Postal code:	9301		ell:	0844478	750
	Telephone:	0001		ax:	0044470	100
	E-mail:	Elizebutler002@gmail.com		47.1	1	A X Pay
						1 1 1 1 1 1 1
_						
2.	DECLARATION BY	THE SPECIALIST				
I, _	Elize Butl	er	, declare tha	at -		
•	Lact as the independent s	specialist in this application;				
			4°			
•	that are not forward to the	ating to the application in an ob	jective mani	ner, even it th	iis results ir	n views and findings
	that are not favourable to	the applicant;				
•	I declare that there ar	re no circumstances that may c	ompromise	my objectivity	y in perform	ning such work;
_	I have evention in an	and an Property of the same and a first				
•	i nave expenise in co	inducting the specialist report re	elevant to th	is application	including	knowledge of the Ac
•		inducting the specialist report re elines that have relevance to the			, including	knowledge of the Ac
•	Regulations and any guid	elines that have relevance to the	e proposed	activity;	, including	knowledge of the Ac
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act,	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applic	e proposed cable legisla	activity; ition;	A	knowledge of the Ac
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applic gage in, conflicting interests in t	e proposed cable legisla he undertak	activity; ition; ing of the ac	tivity;	
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicates applicates applicates and the competer the applicant and the competer	e proposed cable legisla he undertak nt authority a	activity; ition; ing of the aci all material in	tivity; formation i	in my possession tha
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applic gage in, conflicting interests in t	e proposed cable legisla he undertak nt authority a	activity; ition; ing of the aci all material in	tivity; formation i	in my possession tha
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not end I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicage in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer ove the potential of influencing -	e proposed cable legisla he undertak nt authority a any decisio	activity; ition; ing of the ac all material in on to be taker	tivity; formation in with respe	in my possession that
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicage in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer the potential of influencing and the objectivity of any repondent.	e proposed cable legisla he undertak nt authority a any decisio	activity; ition; ing of the ac all material in on to be taker	tivity; formation in with respe	in my possession that
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the compete	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicage in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer ove the potential of influencing and the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertak nt authority a any decisiont, plan or d	activity; ition; ing of the act all material in on to be taken ocument to b	tivity; formation in with respe	in my possession tha
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the competent all the particulars furnished	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the competent all the particulars furnished I realise that a false declar	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicage in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer ove the potential of influencing and the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the competent all the particulars furnished	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the competent all the particulars furnished I realise that a false declar	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the competent all the particulars furnished I realise that a false declar	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the competent all the particulars furnished I realise that a false declar	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the competent all the particulars furnished I realise that a false declar	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
•	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may hat the competent authority; a submission to the compete all the particulars furnished I realise that a false declarate Act.	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
Sigr	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the compete all the particulars furnished I realise that a false declar the Act.	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
Sigr	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the compete all the particulars furnishe I realise that a false declar the Act. The competent authority is a submission to the competent authority. The competent authority is a submission to the competent authority is a submission to the competent all the particulars furnished in the Act.	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
Sigr	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the compete all the particulars furnished I realise that a false declar the Act.	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for
• Sigr	Regulations and any guid I will comply with the Act, I have no, and will not eng I undertake to disclose to reasonably has or may ha the competent authority; a submission to the compete all the particulars furnishe I realise that a false declar the Act. The competent authority is a submission to the competent authority. The competent authority is a submission to the competent authority is a submission to the competent all the particulars furnished in the Act.	elines that have relevance to the Regulations and all other applicages in, conflicting interests in the applicant and the competer are the potential of influencingent and the objectivity of any repotent authority; It is also that have relevance to the objectivity of any repotent authority;	e proposed cable legisla he undertakent authority a any decisiont, plan or decirc ad correct; a	activity; tion; ing of the activity all material in on to be taken ocument to be	tivity; formation in with respect	in my possession that ect to the application I by myself for

I, Elize Butler, swear under oath / affirm that all the information	submitted or to be submitted for the purpo	oses of this
application is true and correct.	Parp	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
Eulei.		
Signature of the Specialist		,
Banzai Environmental Pry Ltd		
Name of Company		
22/06/2022		
Date 7188860-9		10
al (Keller) ETE		
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths		
2022-06-22		
Date	SUID-AFRIKAANSE POLISIEDIENS	
	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	
*		
	2022 -06- 2 2	
	BAYSWATER	
	SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE	



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL WASTE DISPOSAL SITE AT THE ESKOM MAJUBA POWER STATION, DR PIXLEY KA SEME LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, MPUMALANGA PROVINCE

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment
 Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the
 Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at
 https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Email: EIAAdmin@environment.gov.za

Airshed Planning Professionals (Pty) Ltd Specialist Company Name: B-BBEE Contribution level (indicate 1 Percentage Nonto 8 or non-compliant) compliant Procurement recognition Nick Grobler Specialist name: Specialist Qualifications: BEng (Chemical Engineering) BEng (Hons) (Environmental Engineering) Professional Member of the South African Institution of Chemical Engineers, Member No 006483 affiliation/registration: Physical address: 480 Smuts Drive, Halfway Gardens, 1685 Postal address: PO Box 5260, Halfway House, 1685 Postal code: 1685 Cell: 073 803 0863 Telephone: 011 805 1940 011 805 7010 Fax: E-mail: nick@airshed.co.za

DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIS	2.	DECL	ARATION	BY THE	SPECIAL	IST
--	----	------	---------	--------	----------------	-----

	Nick Brian Grobler	, declare that -
,	ITION BIIGIT OTOBIOI	, accidio tilat

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist

Airshed Planning Professionals (Pty) Ltd

Name of Company:

23 June 2022

I,Nick Brian Grobler,	swear	under	oath	/ affir	m that	all	the	information
submitted or to be submitted for the purposes of this application is	true an	d corre	ct.					mormation
Signature of the Specialist			- 7,000					
Airshed Planning Professionals (Pty) Ltd								
Name of Company					2000			
23 June 2022								
Date	- C	~	-					
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths								
Date Date								
Date SUID AFRIKAANSE POLI	2 2	VE I						



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL WASTE DISPOSAL SITE AT THE ESKOM MAJUBA POWER STATION, DR PIXLEY KA SEME LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, MPUMALANGA PROVINCE

Kindly note the following:

- This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria

0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Email: ElAAdmin@environment.gov.za

Specialist Company Name:	Wilson and Pass Incorporated					
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1 to 8 or non-compliant)	4	Percentage Procurement recognition			
Specialist name:	Mr AS Dookhi					
Specialist Qualifications:	MSc Eng, BTech Eng	g, BTech Eng				
Professional affiliation/registration:	ECSA - Professional Engineering Technologist (201070022)					
Physical address:	19 Rorvik Avenue, Essenwood, Durban, 4001					
Postal address:	19 Rorvik Avenue, Essenwood, Durban					
Postal code:	4001	Cel	082 823	3000		
Telephone:	082 823 3000	Fax	: Nil			
E-mail: nash@wpice.co.za						

2.	DECL	ARATION	BY THE	SPECIALIST
dim H		MICHICH		OF LUIALIU

I, Mr AS Dookhi,	declare that -
------------------	----------------

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings
 that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist

Wilson and Pass Incorporated

Name of Company:

24 June 2022

I,Mr AS Dookhi	, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitte	ed or to be
submitted for the purposes of this application		21 980 1040
Dooth		
Signature of the Specialist		
Wilson and Pass Incorporated		
Name of Company		-
24 June 2022		
Date essistano		
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths	SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE CSC	
Date	2022 -06- 27	
	BEREA KWAZULU-NATAL	